Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.03
2:28.41
2:29.84
2:29.92
2:32.51
2:36.26
2:39.79
2:41.08
2:41.09
2:42.35
2:43.47
2:43.61
2:49.25
2:49.64
2:51.22
2:55.94
2:56.15
3:05.62
3:07.17
3:15.57

4:06.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.03

2:29.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
410
398
398
378
351
328
321
321
313
307
306
276
274
267
246
245
209
204
179
89

WA Pts

431
398

Round

Round

F
F

Date

05/07/15
20/12/14
11/01/15
19/04/15
14/02/15
08/03/14
05/10/14
02/11/14
23/11/14
12/07/14
23/11113
28/04/13
09/03/13
13/01/13
09/06/13
25/11/12
26/11/12
06/10/12
07/07/12
15/04/12
07/12/10

Date

05/07/15
19/04/15

Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Surrey County Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City Club Champs

Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Venue

Guildford
Hillingdon
Brighton
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Derby
Haslemere
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Guildford

Northolt
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3

Guildford Ct 3
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2:32.51 378 F 14/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 2
2:29.84 398 F 11/01/15  Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 2
2:28.41 410 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Guildford Ct 2
2:41.09 321 F 23/11/14  Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
2:41.08 321 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Guildford Ct 3
2:39.79 328 F 05/10/14  Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3
2:42.35 313 F 12/07/14  Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time Guildford Guildford Ct 4
2:36.26 351 F 08/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 2
2:43.47 307 F 23/11/13  Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 3
2:51.22 267 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3
2:43.61 306 F 28/04/13  Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 3
2:49.25 276 F 09/03/13  Surrey County Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 2
2:49.64 274 F 13/01/13  Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 2
2:56.15 245 F 26/11/12 Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials Guildford Guildford Ct 4
2:55.94 246 F 25/11/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
3:05.62 209 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Guildford Ct 2
3:07.17 204 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Guildford Ct 3
3:15.57 179 F 15/04/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
4:06.17 89 F 07/12/10  Guildford City Club Champs Guildford Guildford Ct 4
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