Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.03	431	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:28.41	410	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:29.84	398	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
2:29.92	398	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
2:32.51	378	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:36.26	351	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:39.79	328	F	05/10/14	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
2:41.08	321	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
2:41.09	321	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:42.35	313	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:43.47	307	F	23/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:43.61	306	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:49.25	276	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:49.64	274	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
2:51.22	267	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
2:55.94	246	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:56.15	245	F	26/11/12	Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:05.62	209	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Guildford Ct	2
3:07.17	204	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
3:15.57	179	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
4:06.17	89	F	07/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:26.03	431	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
Сору	2:29.92 right 2024	398 4	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.51	378	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:29.84	398	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
2:28.41	410	F	20/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:41.09	321	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:41.08	321	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
2:39.79	328	F	05/10/14	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
2:42.35	313	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:36.26	351	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:43.47	307	F	23/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:51.22	267	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
2:43.61	306	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:49.25	276	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:49.64	274	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
2:56.15	245	F	26/11/12	Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
2:55.94	246	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:05.62	209	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Guildford Ct	2
3:07.17	204	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
3:15.57	179	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
4:06.17	89	F	07/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS